
1

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
2

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
3 57 62 12-10

A. CALLERI/P. STARACE
4 46 63 16-14

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
5 61 62

J. CHELA/P. CUEVAS
6 26 61 10-2

J. CHELA/P. CUEVAS
7 64 61

P. HANLEY/L. PAES [6]
8

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]
9 26 76(5) 10-4

J. ERLICH/A. RAM [3]
10

L. ARNOLD KER/D. NALBANDIAN
11 76(5) 61

L. ARNOLD KER/D. NALBANDIAN
12 36 62 10-6

F. LOPEZ/F. VERDASCO
13 75 62

F. LOPEZ/F. VERDASCO
14 62 36 10-5

F. LOPEZ/F. VERDASCO
15 64 62

M. MIRNYI/J. MURRAY [8]
16

17

J. COETZEE/K. ULLYETT [5]
18

J. COETZEE/K. ULLYETT [5]
19 63 76(2)

R. HUTCHINS/A. MURRAY
20 64 26 10-3

S. ASPELIN/J. KNOWLE [4]
21 63 67(2) 10-4

M. LOPEZ/A. MARTIN
22 62 06 11-9

S. ASPELIN/J. KNOWLE [4]
23 wo.

S. ASPELIN/J. KNOWLE [4]
24

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MAT
25 61 76(5)

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [7]
26

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [7]
27 46 64 10-5

O. MARACH/M. MERTINAK
28 60 61

M. FYRSTENBERG/M. MATKOWSKI [7]
29 76(5) 67(5) 10-7

M. ANCIC/M. ZVEREV
30 62 63

M. ANCIC/M. ZVEREV
31 64 36 11-9

D. NESTOR/N. ZIMONJIC [2]
32

Rank Pts. Alternates Retirements/W.O.
1 2 Winner € 41,500 300 M. Lopez / A. Martin - Walk Over
2 12 Finalist € 21,800 210
3 12 Semi-Finalist € 11,500 135
4 18 Quarter-Finalist € 6,070 75
5 34 2nd Round € 3,250 25
6 39 1st Round € 2,050 0
7 43
8 52

 

 

7 

63 62

Last Direct Acceptance
Hutchins / Murray - 103

ATP Supervisor
Carlos Sanches

Prize Money (Per Team)

Red Clay

€ 888,000

B. BRYAN/M. BRYAN [1]

28 April - 4 May 2008

425

LOPEZ, Marc (ESP)/MARTIN, Alberto (ESP)

Bye

2 

BRYAN, Bob / BRYAN, Mike

 

 

 

 Alt

4 

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

BRYAN, Bob (USA)/BRYAN, Mike (USA)

Bye

CALLERI, Agustin (ARG)/STARACE, Potito (ITA)
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 WC

 

6 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 WC

HANLEY, Paul / PAES, Leander
FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz / MATKOWSKI, Marcin

MARACH, Oliver (AUT)/MERTINAK, Michal (SVK)

ERLICH, Jonathan / RAM, Andy
ASPELIN, Simon / KNOWLE, Julian

ANCIC, Mario (CRO)/ZVEREV, Mischa (GER)

Bye

HAASE, Robin (NED)/KARLOVIC, Ivo (CRO)

NESTOR, Daniel (CAN)/ZIMONJIC, Nenad (SRB)

Seeded Players

NESTOR, Daniel / ZIMONJIC, Nenad

COETZEE, Jeff / ULLYETT, Kevin

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT ATPtennis.com
MIRNYI, Max / MURRAY, Jamie

ALMAGRO, Nicolas (ESP)/GRANOLLERS, Marcel (ESP)
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HANLEY, Paul (AUS)/PAES, Leander (IND)

ERLICH, Jonathan (ISR)/RAM, Andy (ISR)

ARNOLD KER, Lucas (ARG)/NALBANDIAN, David (ARG)

LOPEZ, Feliciano (ESP)/VERDASCO, Fernando (ESP)

Bye

MELO, Marcelo (BRA)/SA, Andre (BRA)

RATIWATANA, Sanchai (THA)/RATIWATANA, Sonchat (THA)

CHELA, Juan Ignacio (ARG)/CUEVAS, Pablo (URU)

ALCAIDE, Guillermo (ESP)/MONTANES, Albert (ESP)

Bye

Bye

COETZEE, Jeff (RSA)/ULLYETT, Kevin (ZIM)

Bye

MIRNYI, Max (BLR)/MURRAY, Jamie (GBR)

OPEN SABADELL ATLANTICO BARCELONA 2008

Barcelona, Spain

 

ASPELIN, Simon (SWE)/KNOWLE, Julian (AUT)

FYRSTENBERG, Mariusz (POL)/MATKOWSKI, Marcin (POL)

Bye

ROBREDO, Tommy (ESP)/VENTURA, Santiago (ESP)

JOHANSSON, Thomas (SWE)/LINDSTEDT, Robert (SWE)

ACASUSO, Jose (ARG)/PRIETO, Sebastian (ARG)

HUTCHINS, Ross (GBR)/MURRAY, Andy (GBR)


